

Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Hari Prasad Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.

Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kr. Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. B.P. Singh Dhakray, Adv.

Mr. Shakti Singh Dhakray, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.D. Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 18.9.2009.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master